
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Project inception 10 days Mon 03/12/07

2 Kick-off meeting 0 days Fri 14/12/07

3 Definition of policy options 50 days Mon 17/12/07

4 raising/harmonising standards 20 days Mon 17/12/07

5 Mutual recognition of certificates 20 days Wed 23/01/08

6 Extend to cover electronically controlled systems 40 days Mon 17/12/07

7 Improve PTI efficiency 40 days Mon 17/12/07

8 Comparison of PTI/COC 15 days Mon 17/12/07

9 analysis of organisational responsibilities 20 days Mon 17/12/07

10 Assess the potential for self certicification 20 days Mon 17/12/07

11 Extend scope to other vehicle types 40 days Mon 17/12/07

12 Feasibility of a EU PTI database 30 days Mon 17/12/07

13 Assess feasibility of odometer readings 30 days Mon 17/12/07

14 Define combined matrix of options 10 days Wed 20/02/08

15 Evaluation of policy options 135 days Mon 17/12/07

16 Review AUTOFORE CBA 15 days Mon 17/12/07

17 Literature review 15 days Wed 16/01/08

18 Identify data sources and characteristics 10 days Wed 06/02/08

19 Define methodology 5 days Wed 20/02/08

20 Assess benefits 20 days Wed 05/03/08

21 Accidents 20 days Wed 05/03/08

22 Emissions and air quality 20 days Wed 05/03/08

23 Noise 20 days Wed 05/03/08

24 Assess costs 20 days Wed 05/03/08

25 Cost benefit analyses 10 days Wed 02/04/08

26 Reporting 105 days Wed 06/02/08

27 Write draft interim report 10 days Wed 06/02/08

28 Submit draft interim report 0 days Tue 19/02/08

29 EC comments on interim report 30 days Wed 20/02/08

30 Interim meeting 0 days Tue 04/03/08

31 Amend draft interim report 15 days Wed 02/04/08

32 Submit interim report 0 days Tue 22/04/08

33 Write draft final report 10 days Wed 16/04/08

34 Submit draft final report 0 days Tue 29/04/08

35 EC comments on draft final report 30 days Wed 30/04/08

36 Final meeting 0 days Tue 13/05/08

37 Amend draft final report 15 days Wed 11/06/08

38 Submit final report 0 days Tue 01/07/08
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